Data sheet

waco

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Item no.: 222-413
Product description:

COMPACT CONNECTOR 3-CONDUCTOR

TERMINAL BLOCKS WITH LEVERS MAX.
CONTINUOUS USAGE TEMPERATURE 85 °C

Packing unit 500 pieces

Product group

Cross section [mm?]
Cross section [AWG]
Wiring method
Connection method

Cross section [mm?]
Cross section [AWG]
Wiring method
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Pollution degree
Current intensity EN
Weight

Color

Wiring type

7 (Push Wire Conn.)
0.08 - 2.5 mm?
28 - 14 AWG
e+f

CAGE CLAMP®
CONNECTION
0.08 - 4 mm?2

28 - 12 AWG

f

400 V

4 kV

2

32A

4.153 g

gray

Side-entry



No. of connection Points
No. of potentials
Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Strip length from
Strip length to
Strip length
Customs Tariff No.
Country of Origin

© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Specifications are subject to changes and erroyshma&xpected

3

1

14.5 mm
0.571in
17 mm
0.669 in
20.5 mm
0.807 in

9 mm

10 mm
0.371in
85369010
Deutschland



